
Bogfimisetrið

4 Feb 2023

Íslandsmót U16/U18 Innandyra 2023 / Icelandic U16/U18 Indoor Championships 2023

Sveigbogi U18 Kvenna/ Recurve Cadet Women

ENTRIES BY EVENT

NOC Country Back No. W. Rank     Date of Birth Name

BFB BF BOGINN 6D 25 Dec 2007 HÁKONARDÓTTIR Svandís Ólavía
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Bogfimisetrið

4 Feb 2023

Íslandsmót U16/U18 Innandyra 2023 / Icelandic U16/U18 Indoor Championships 2023

Sveigbogi U16 Karla/ Recurve Nordic Men

ENTRIES BY EVENT

NOC Country Back No. W. Rank     Date of Birth Name

BFHH BF HRÓI HÖTTUR 5A 28 Feb 2010 BJÖRGVINSSON RIST Dagur Logi
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Bogfimisetrið

4 Feb 2023

Íslandsmót U16/U18 Innandyra 2023 / Icelandic U16/U18 Indoor Championships 2023

Sveigbogi U16 Kvenna/ Recurve Nordic Women

ENTRIES BY EVENT

NOC Country Back No. W. Rank     Date of Birth Name

BFB BF BOGINN 5D 22 Mar 2011 ILLUGADÓTTIR Þórey
5C 16 Jun 2009 MAGNÚSDÓTTIR Jenný
5B 08 Aug 2008 ÞÓRBERGSDÓTTIR Anna Guðrún Yu
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Bogfimisetrið

4 Feb 2023

Íslandsmót U16/U18 Innandyra 2023 / Icelandic U16/U18 Indoor Championships 2023

Trissubogi U18 Karla/ Compound Cadet Men

ENTRIES BY EVENT

NOC Country Back No. W. Rank     Date of Birth Name

BFB BF BOGINN 6A 12 Jan 2006 JÓNASSON Ragnar Smári
6B 10 Sep 2006 ÞORSTEINSSON Ísar Logi

BFHH BF HRÓI HÖTTUR 6C 15 Dec 2006 KLEIN Jóhannes Karl
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Bogfimisetrið

4 Feb 2023

Íslandsmót U16/U18 Innandyra 2023 / Icelandic U16/U18 Indoor Championships 2023

Trissubogi U18 Kvenna/ Compound Cadet Women

ENTRIES BY EVENT

NOC Country Back No. W. Rank     Date of Birth Name

BFB BF BOGINN 7C 18 Sep 2007 ALBERTSDÓTTIR Stella Wedholm
7B 07 Nov 2007 ELLERTSDÓTTIR Lilja

BFHH BF HRÓI HÖTTUR 7D 21 Jan 2007 ÁSMUNDSDÓTTIR Bríana Birta
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Bogfimisetrið

4 Feb 2023

Íslandsmót U16/U18 Innandyra 2023 / Icelandic U16/U18 Indoor Championships 2023

Trissubogi U16 Karla/ Compound Nordic Men

ENTRIES BY EVENT

NOC Country Back No. W. Rank     Date of Birth Name

BFB BF BOGINN 2C 01 Jan 2011 MARKÚSSON Magnús Darri

BFHH BF HRÓI HÖTTUR 2D 01 Oct 2010 JÓHANNESSON Sævar Sindri
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Bogfimisetrið

4 Feb 2023

Íslandsmót U16/U18 Innandyra 2023 / Icelandic U16/U18 Indoor Championships 2023

Trissubogi U16 Kvenna/ Compound Nordic Women

ENTRIES BY EVENT

NOC Country Back No. W. Rank     Date of Birth Name

BFB BF BOGINN 2B 26 Jul 2008 ALMARSDÓTTIR Aríanna Rakel
3B 15 Jan 2008 BJARKADÓTTIR Þórdís Unnur
3A 17 Jul 2011 DIÐRIKSDÓTTIR Aurora Marie
3C 23 Jul 2011 JENSDÓTTIR Kolbrún Anna
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Bogfimisetrið

4 Feb 2023

Íslandsmót U16/U18 Innandyra 2023 / Icelandic U16/U18 Indoor Championships 2023

Berbogi U18 Karla/ Barebow Cadet Men

ENTRIES BY EVENT

NOC Country Back No. W. Rank     Date of Birth Name

BFB BF BOGINN 8A 11 Jun 2007 EINARSSON Patrek Hall
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Bogfimisetrið

4 Feb 2023

Íslandsmót U16/U18 Innandyra 2023 / Icelandic U16/U18 Indoor Championships 2023

Berbogi U18 Kvenna/ Barebow Cadet Women

ENTRIES BY EVENT

NOC Country Back No. W. Rank     Date of Birth Name

SFI SKOTÍS 8C 15 Jan 2007 ANDERSEN Kristjana Rögn
8D 05 Sep 2006 KOZAK Maria
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Bogfimisetrið

4 Feb 2023

Íslandsmót U16/U18 Innandyra 2023 / Icelandic U16/U18 Indoor Championships 2023

Berbogi U16 Karla/ Barebow Nordic Men

ENTRIES BY EVENT

NOC Country Back No. W. Rank     Date of Birth Name

BFB BF BOGINN 4B 14 Oct 2008 ÁRNASSON Baldur Freyr
4A 16 Mar 2010 ÓMARSSON Dagur
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Bogfimisetrið

4 Feb 2023

Íslandsmót U16/U18 Innandyra 2023 / Icelandic U16/U18 Indoor Championships 2023

Berbogi U16 Kvenna/ Barebow Nordic Women

ENTRIES BY EVENT

NOC Country Back No. W. Rank     Date of Birth Name

BFB BF BOGINN 4C 10 Aug 2008 GUÐBJÖRNS Kató
4D 06 May 2008 HAUKSDÓTTIR Lóa Margrét
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Bogfimisetrið

4 Feb 2023

Íslandsmót U16/U18 Innandyra 2023 / Icelandic U16/U18 Indoor Championships 2023

Sveigbogi U18 Kynlaus/ Recurve Cadet Unisex

ENTRIES BY EVENT

NOC Country Back No. W. Rank     Date of Birth Name

BFB BF BOGINN 6D 25 Dec 2007 HÁKONARDÓTTIR Svandís Ólavía
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Bogfimisetrið

4 Feb 2023

Íslandsmót U16/U18 Innandyra 2023 / Icelandic U16/U18 Indoor Championships 2023

Sveigbogi U16 Kynlaus/ Recurve Nordic Unisex

ENTRIES BY EVENT

NOC Country Back No. W. Rank     Date of Birth Name

BFB BF BOGINN 5D 22 Mar 2011 ILLUGADÓTTIR Þórey
5C 16 Jun 2009 MAGNÚSDÓTTIR Jenný
5B 08 Aug 2008 ÞÓRBERGSDÓTTIR Anna Guðrún Yu

BFHH BF HRÓI HÖTTUR 5A 28 Feb 2010 BJÖRGVINSSON RIST Dagur Logi
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Bogfimisetrið

4 Feb 2023

Íslandsmót U16/U18 Innandyra 2023 / Icelandic U16/U18 Indoor Championships 2023

Trissubogi U18 Kynlaus/ Compound Cadet Unisex

ENTRIES BY EVENT

NOC Country Back No. W. Rank     Date of Birth Name

BFB BF BOGINN 7C 18 Sep 2007 ALBERTSDÓTTIR Stella Wedholm
7B 07 Nov 2007 ELLERTSDÓTTIR Lilja
6A 12 Jan 2006 JÓNASSON Ragnar Smári
7A 26 Mar 2007 SKOV JENSEN Eir
6B 10 Sep 2006 ÞORSTEINSSON Ísar Logi

BFHH BF HRÓI HÖTTUR 7D 21 Jan 2007 ÁSMUNDSDÓTTIR Bríana Birta
6C 15 Dec 2006 KLEIN Jóhannes Karl
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Bogfimisetrið

4 Feb 2023

Íslandsmót U16/U18 Innandyra 2023 / Icelandic U16/U18 Indoor Championships 2023

Trissubogi U16 Kynlaus/ Compound Nordic Unisex

ENTRIES BY EVENT

NOC Country Back No. W. Rank     Date of Birth Name

BFB BF BOGINN 2B 26 Jul 2008 ALMARSDÓTTIR Aríanna Rakel
3B 15 Jan 2008 BJARKADÓTTIR Þórdís Unnur
3A 17 Jul 2011 DIÐRIKSDÓTTIR Aurora Marie
3C 23 Jul 2011 JENSDÓTTIR Kolbrún Anna
2C 01 Jan 2011 MARKÚSSON Magnús Darri

BFHH BF HRÓI HÖTTUR 2D 01 Oct 2010 JÓHANNESSON Sævar Sindri
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Bogfimisetrið

4 Feb 2023

Íslandsmót U16/U18 Innandyra 2023 / Icelandic U16/U18 Indoor Championships 2023

Berbogi U18 Kynlaus/ Barebow Cadet Unisex

ENTRIES BY EVENT

NOC Country Back No. W. Rank     Date of Birth Name

BFB BF BOGINN 8A 11 Jun 2007 EINARSSON Patrek Hall

SFI SKOTÍS 8C 15 Jan 2007 ANDERSEN Kristjana Rögn
8D 05 Sep 2006 KOZAK Maria
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Bogfimisetrið

4 Feb 2023

Íslandsmót U16/U18 Innandyra 2023 / Icelandic U16/U18 Indoor Championships 2023

Berbogi U16 Kynlaus/ Barebow Nordic Unisex

ENTRIES BY EVENT

NOC Country Back No. W. Rank     Date of Birth Name

BFB BF BOGINN 4B 14 Oct 2008 ÁRNASSON Baldur Freyr
4C 10 Aug 2008 GUÐBJÖRNS Kató
4D 06 May 2008 HAUKSDÓTTIR Lóa Margrét
4A 16 Mar 2010 ÓMARSSON Dagur
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